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 61 61DR ROSENDO E MTNZ DE ADJUNTAS  451 O014372  0 0 0 0 02577 UNITED STATES  17

 8 8AGUADILLA  451 O014374  0 0 0 0 02577 UNITED STATES  7

 41 40Arecibo Carlos B. Esteva Mersch  451 O014376  1-2 0 0 32577 UNITED STATES  2

 29 29ARECIBO CAPITAN CORREA  451 O014377  0-1 0 0 12577 UNITED STATES  1

 75 72CABO ROJO LUIS CARLO AYMAT  451 O014381  3-1 0 0 42577 UNITED STATES  1

 40 37CAMUY  451 O014395  3-4 0 0 72577 UNITED STATES  0

 54 48HORMIGUEROS  451 O014396  6-1 4 0 32577 UNITED STATES  1

 77 77ISABELA  451 O014398  0-1 0 0 12577 UNITED STATES  1

 25 25JAYUYA  451 O014402  0 0 0 0 02577 UNITED STATES  10

 54 52LAJAS GERON IRIZARRY  451 O014404  2-1 0 0 32577 UNITED STATES  0

 41 42LAS MARIAS PEDRO AVILA FIGUERO  451 O014407 -1-2 0 0 12577 UNITED STATES  1

 16 16MARICAO  451 O014411  0 0 0 0 02577 UNITED STATES  7

 31 31MAYAGUEZ  451 O014412  0 0 0 0 02577 UNITED STATES  7

 49 46MAYAGUEZ VISTA VERDE  451 O014414  3-1 0 0 42577 UNITED STATES  0

 40 40MOCA  451 O014415  0 0 0 0 02577 UNITED STATES  0

 76 73SABANA GRANDE  451 O014425  3 0 0 0 32577 UNITED STATES  3

 87 86SAN GERMÁN ALFREDO VIVONI ACOSTA  451 O014426  1-5 0 1 52577 UNITED STATES  1

 81 77SAN SEBASTIAN  451 O014430  4-2 0 2 42577 UNITED STATES  2

 43 43Utuado Ramón Aníbal Pérez Ramírez  451 O014435  0-3 0 0 32577 UNITED STATES  0

 42 48Guánica Ensenada "Wilfredo Rodríguez Vázquez"  451 O014459 -6-6 0 0 02577 UNITED STATES  4

 94 94GUAYANILLA HERMINIO ARZOLA  451 O014461  0-1 0 0 12577 UNITED STATES  0

 86 86PENUELAS  451 O014476  0 0 0 0 02577 UNITED STATES  0

 77 76PONCE  451 O014477  1-4 0 0 52577 UNITED STATES  0

 40 48PONCE BARAMAYA  451 O014478 -8-8 0 0 02577 UNITED STATES  0

 9 9PONCE MIGUEL POU  451 O014480  0 0 0 0 02577 UNITED STATES  9

 49 48VILLALBA  451 O014501  1 0 0 0 12577 UNITED STATES  5

 56 60YAUCO RUBÉN ROURA TORRES  451 O014503 -4-4 0 0 02577 UNITED STATES  0

 34 35JOSÉ A TONY MÉNDEZ PONCE PLAYA  451 O032216 -1-4 0 0 32577 UNITED STATES  0

 21 22SAN ANTONIO MIGUEL A. "MICKEY" RIVERA  451 O032613 -1-1 0 0 02577 UNITED STATES  1

 20 19ARECIBO SANTANA  451 O033215  1 0 0 0 12577 UNITED STATES  4

 46 43SAN GERMAN PORTA COELI  451 O052919  3-1 0 0 42577 UNITED STATES  0

 41 44MAYAGUEZ DAMAS LEONES-HILDA GARCÍA DE JUSTINIANO  451 O066458 -3-8 0 0 52577 UNITED STATES  0

 26 25AGUADILLA EN RAMEY  451 O077940  1-1 0 0 22577 UNITED STATES  2

 14 14RINCON  451 O078500  0 0 0 0 02577 UNITED STATES  5

 25 25PONCE MANOS QUE TRABAJAN  451 O102361  0 0 0 0 02577 UNITED STATES  8

 5 9ARECIBO UNIVERSIDAD DE PUERTO RICO  451 O105012 -4-4 0 0 02577 UNITED STATES  4

 34 34PENUELAS FLAMBOYAN  451 O105014  0 0 0 0 02577 UNITED STATES  7

 21 19AÑASCO LA PAZ  451 O109633  2 0 0 0 22577 UNITED STATES  2

 7 7UNIVERSITARIO PONCE PUCPR  451 O110975  0-2 0 0 22577 UNITED STATES  1
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 32 30Añasco Diego Salcedo  451 O122862  2 0 0 0 22577 UNITED STATES  0

 21 21Aguadilla Damas Leones Civicas  451 O127633  0 0 0 0 02577 UNITED STATES  3

 17 17Ponce Señorial Eulalio "Puchy" Ramírez  451 O131139  0 0 0 0 02577 UNITED STATES  8

 63 54Mayagüez Nuevas Voces  451 O138227  9-7 2 0 142577 UNITED STATES  0

 16 15Juana Diaz  451 O146359  1 0 0 0 12577 UNITED STATES  1

 28 31Lares  451 O150925 -3-3 0 0 02577 UNITED STATES  4

 36 33Universitario Interamericana Recinto de Ponce Leones  451 O153871  3 0 0 0 32577 UNITED STATES  2

 24 28Aguadilla - Universitario Interamerica Recinto de Aguadilla  451 O154641 -4-11 0 1 62577 UNITED STATES  0

 40 40Universidad Interamericana San German  451 O154965  0 0 0 0 02577 UNITED STATES  13

 40 40Quebradillas "Angel L. Saavedra Hernandez"  451 O179339  0 0 0 0 02577 UNITED STATES  7

 21 20Hatillo  451 O181752  1-2 0 0 32577 UNITED STATES  4

 24 23Florida  451 O182926  1 0 0 0 12577 UNITED STATES  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  4  6  91  2,037 2,020  98  17 51
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 51 O

DateClub Name Status

Good StandingHatillo 09-2025181752

Good StandingFlorida 09-2025182926
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